
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11316917

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF TUMBLER FOR TEENAGE PREGNANCY PREVENTION MONTH

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-10-03

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: General Merchandise

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 90,000.00 

Delivery Period: 10 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 03/10/2024

Last Updated / Time 03/10/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 07/10/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 02/10/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


e$srarian f{c, : ZtI4-Ef*-r l0-trqg}

REQUE$T FOR QUOTATION

BAC FILE COPY

e-tu_u:r o: !Ere4-
lu*ar

Republic of the Philippines
Province of llocos Norte

CITY OF BATAE

$upplier

Address

Contact No.

Name and $ignature of
Authorized Representative

Date

Please quote your lowest ancl responsive price on the procurement
below, subject to the General Conditicns stating the shorr*st time of

Sir/Madam;

BAC Chairn:an

by your representative not
in

the return envelope attached h*rewith

P,fi.. l9o. ;1 Q9-ASAa-OA.!gg
Date: $EPTEMBER .?,5,, 2fr24

pc

X-X'X-X.no*hing follours.X-X"X.X

TUMBLTR,sOO ML 3S0

care'ully read and accepted your G*neral conditions, llvt'e quote you on ihB item atAfter having
nilted ftbove

4l.tr. ENTRiES fuIi,'ST BE TY ]EWRITTEN OR WRITTEN LEGIBLY

TI.iE DELIVTRY IS WITFiIN 1S CALENDAft DAYS.
3. WARRAI']TY SHALL BE FOi{ A pERtSD OF $tX {6} MCINTHS FOR SUppLtE*

fi,4ATERIALS, CINE (1) YrAF? FOR EQU|PMENIT, FROM THf DF\TE Of

PRICE VALIDIIY SHALL BE FOR A PERICID OF 60 CALENDAR DAYS
PROOF OF PHILGEPS REGI$TRATION, MAYCIR'S PERMITAND

INCOME/BUSINESS TAX RETJRi! AND OMNIBLIS $WORI{ $'IATEMEI*T
SHALL BE ATTA*HED UPON SUBfuIISSION OF THE OUO]AT}ON

BIDDERS SHALL $UBMIT ( RIGINAT BRQCHURES $I.{OWIf\,IG
i-ICATIONS OF TilT PftODUCT BEiNG OFFERFD

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: phn 9O.O0O,OO

FROJECT: PU_RCI{A$E Or TIIIIIBLEB

ANCE BY THE PROCJRIi'lc ENTITY

Canvassed by:

I


